)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 07:31:30 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 1134 General Bill, By G. Smith, Ford, Glover, Hayes, Jackson, Leatherman, Mescher, T.W. Mitchell, Patterson,

Rankin, L.E. Richter, M.T. Rose, Short, Thomas, Waldrep and Washington

Similar (H 5014)
A Bill to amend Section 12-27-270, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the exemption from the

tax on gasoline sales for state-owned school buses and other pupil transportation programs, and Section 12-29-325, relating to

exemptions from the tax on fuel, so as to extend the exemption to buses used in the Head Start Program.

02/08/94
02/08/94
05/09/94
05/10/94
05/11/94
05/12/94
05/12/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-4

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-12
Read second time SJ-23

Read third time and sent to House SJ-97
Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-5

Page 1 of 1



