

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 1134 General Bill, By G. Smith, Ford, Glover, Hayes, Jackson, Leatherman, Mescher, T.W. Mitchell, Patterson, Rankin, L.E. Richter, M.T. Rose, Short, Thomas, Waldrep and Washington

Similar (H 5014)

A Bill to amend Section 12-27-270, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the exemption from the tax on gasoline sales for state-owned school buses and other pupil transportation programs, and Section 12-29-325, relating to exemptions from the tax on fuel, so as to extend the exemption to buses used in the Head Start Program.

02/08/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
02/08/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-4
05/09/94	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-12
05/10/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-23
05/11/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-97
05/12/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
05/12/94	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-5